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“Form follows func

Louis Henry Sullivan

American Architect (1856 -

4021

tion”

1924)

Estrada

Mardeco International Ltd. is an independent privately owned

New Zealand Company based in Auckland, New Zealand.

We have been importing designer architectural hardware for over 15
years now, sharing products from all over the world with kitchen and
furniture manufacturers, hardware wholesalers and retailers, architects,
interior designers, and kiwis throughout New Zealand looking to add a

touch of sophistication to their homes.

Our close-knit team value innovation and excellence, which has led us
to create our own range of sliding door hardware, the M-series, as well
as import fantastic products such as Mardeco kitchen and cabinet
hardware,  JNF architectural hardware, Fitflex expandable cutlery
inserts, CL cabinet locks and Artiteq picture hanging systems. We
adhere to high standards of perfection, and import only the best

products.

Mardeco is all about quality, design, and good service. We believe in
looking after our clients and ensuring that they can get the products

they're looking for, when they need them.
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KEY
SC = Satin Chrome PE = Pewter
BN = Brushed Nickel PER = Pewter Rustic
PC = Polished Chrome PEC = Pewter Ceramic
SN = Satin Nickel BMN = Brushed Matt Nickel
SS = Stainless Steel BSC = Brushed Satin Chrome
SSH = Stainless Steel Hollow BL = Black Powder Coating
AB = Antique Bronze WH = White Powder Coating
BR = Bronze RF = Raw Finish
4030 Arezzo 4031 Cortona
H = CC / Centre to centre
Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material
H = Overall Size 128 mm 136 mm 28 mm  85mm SCBL  zinc alloy 160 mm 174 mm 37mm  9.5mm SC BN, BR zinc alloy
BN
160 mm 168 mm 28 mm 8.5 mm 320 mm 333 mm 37 mm 9.5 mm
IS = Projection 7
192 mm 200 mm 28 mm 8.5 mm — I 7 @ 21
=D =width 320 mm 328 mm 28 mm 8.5 mm
_ b o b u [—I &5,
0% = Outside Diameter s T —

1© II@ = Inside Dimension



MODERN HANDLES MODERN HANDLES

4022 Estiva 4026 Barcelona 4028 Valencia 4034 Mallorca
Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material
300 mm 300 mm 35 mm 15 mm sc aluminium 96 mm 113 mm 29mm  I5mm  PC BL Aluminium 128 mm 145 mm 29mm 25 mm PC, BL,  Aluminium 160 mm 78 mm 35mm  23mm SC BN, BR zinc alloy
’ sc
Y ey g ey 128mm  145mm  29mm  [5mm BN.SC 160mm  177mm  29mm 25 mm 320mm  338mm  35mm 23 mm
160 mm 177 mm 29 mm 15 mm 192 209 29 25 -
500mm  500mm  35mm 15 mm m m e emn = M 7 ="
192 mm 209 mm 29 mm 15 mm 320 mm 337 mm 29 mm 25 mm —
600 mm 600 mm 35 mm 15 mm
320 mm 337 mm 29 mm 15 mm 416 mm 433 mm 29mm 25 mm
& e U . [T &=,
—
" ‘l " v [ Eé}z ‘ ‘l " v [ Ké)z

fF— P fF— P




MODERN HANDLES

4020 Siena

Size CC Overall Size Projection Width

32 mm
96 mm
128 mm
160 mm
192 mm
224 mm
288 mm
384 mm
480 mm
608 mm

W

40 mm
108 mm
140 mm
172 mm
204 mm
236 mm
300 mm
396 mm
492 mm
620 mm

1 I e=n,

25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm

25 mm

19 mm
19 mm
19 mm
19 mm
19 mm
19 mm
19 mm
19 mm
19 mm

19 mm

Finish
Ne

Material

aluminium

4021

Estrada

Overall Size Projection Width

60 mm
120 mm
240 mm
400 mm

f—d

40mm 8 mm
40mm 8 mm
40mm 8 mm
40mm 8 mm
) %z

Finish
SC, BL

Material

aluminium



MODERN HANDLES MODERN HANDLES

4385 Alessio

4032 Volterra 4400 Dimaro 4029 Merano
Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material
Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material 96 mm 108 mm 38mm 14 mm sC zinc/alum Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material
160 mm 172 mm 34 mm 23 mm SC BN, BR zinc alloy 128 mm 142 mm 26 mm 2] mm BN zamak 128 mm 140 mm 38 mm 14 mm 128 mm 152 mm 35mm  I3mm BN,SC aluminium
320 mm 338 mm 29 mm 23 mm 160 mm 174 mm 26 mm 21 mm 192 mm 204 mm 38 mm [4 mm 160 mm 184 mm 35 mm 13 mm
—a —7 = 224 mm 238 mm 26 mm 2] mm 320 mm 332 mm 38 mm 14 mm 192 mm 216 mm 35w | 19 mom
256 mm 270 mm 26 mm 2] mm 480 mm 492 mm 38 mm [4 mm 224 mm 248 mm 35 mm I3 mm
H —a —7 = 544 mm 556 mm 38 mm 14 mm 288 mm | 312 mm B I3 G
e 736 mm 748 mm 38mm 14 mm 352 mm 376 mm 35mm 13 mm
i L, I S o o g =2,

{ P
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MODERN HANDLES

4420 Livo

Size CC Opverall Size Projection Width

128 mm
160 mm
192 mm
224 mm
256 mm
320 mm
448 mm

R

F—

160 mm
192 mm
224 mm
256 mm
288 mm
352 mm
480 mm

i~

26 mm
26 mm

26 mm
26 mm
26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

-

24 mm
24 mm
24 mm
24 mm
24 mm
24 mm

24 mm

%I

Finish
BMN

Material

aluminium

4024 Aseda
Size CC Overall Size Projection Width
96 mm 106 mm 35 mm 16 mm
128 mm 138 mm 35 mm 16 mm
160 mm 170 mm 35 mm 16 mm
192 mm 202 mm 35 mm 16 mm
224 mm 234 mm 35 mm 16 mm
256 mm 266 mm 35 mm 16 mm
288 mm 298 mm 35 mm 16 mm
352 mm 362 mm 35 mm 16 mm
416 mm 426 mm 35 mm 16 mm
512mm 522 mm 35 mm 16 mm
608 mm 618 mm 35 mm 16 mm
736 mm 746 mm 35 mm 16 mm
960 mm 970 mm 35 mm 16 mm

Finish
BN, SC

Material

aluminium

3126

Size CC Overall Size Projection Width
128 mm 179 mm 33 mm 14 mm
288 mm 339 mm 33 mm 14 mm
‘ ‘ b A %1
T T

Finish
BN, SC

Material

zinc alloy

MODERN HANDLES

3129

Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish
128 mm 137 mm 33 mm 15 mm BN, SC
288 mm 297 mm 33 mm 15 mm

' l L v A %z
—

Material

zinc alloy

|



MODERN HANDLES MODERN HANDLES

3064

Size CC Overall Size Projection Width Finish Material
4019 : 3060 3061

64 mm 85 mm 25 mm 8 mm BN, SC zinc alloy
Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material 96 mm 119 mm 26 mm 8 mm Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material
128 mm 140 mm 32mm [0 mm BN, SC zinc alloy 128 mm 155 mm 26 mm 8 mm 160 mm  197mm 29mm |l mm BN,SC zinc alloy 128 mm 158 mm 25mm  20mm BN, SC  zinc alloy
160 mm 172 mm 32 mm 10 mm 160 mm 192 mm 27 mm 8 mm H IE g %1 160 mm 175 mm 26 mm 22 mm
192 mm 204 mm 32 mm 10 mm 192 mm 224 mm 27 mm 8 mm 192 mm 226 mm 27 mm 24 mm
224 mm 236 mm 32 mm 10 mm 240 mm 272 mm 27 mm 8 mm H T N %z
256 mm 268 mm 32 mm 10 mm 256 mm 290 mm 285 mm 8 mm

320 mm 357 mm 285 mm 8.5 mm
H F u
3 M = = T N [ =2,

F— P
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MODERN HANDLES

2005

Size CC Overall Size Projection Width

192 mm
448 mm

208 mm
464 mm

‘ ‘

{ P

32mm 14 mm
32mm 14 mm
IH %I

Finish
SSH

Material

hollow

stainless
steel

4450 Lazio
Size CC Overall Size Projection Width
128 mm 138 mm 26 mm 21 mm
160 mm 170 mm 26 mm 21 mm
288 mm 298 mm 26 mm 21 mm
“ “ " N %z
—

Finish
BN

Material

zinc alloy

1092

Size CC Overall Size Projection Width

64 mm
96 mm
128 mm
160 mm
256 mm

72 mm
['12 mm
131 mm
167 mm
262 mm

[

P

26 mm 12 mm
26 mm 12 mm
31 mm 14 mm
31 mm 14 mm
3 mm 14 mm
I: 5 %1

Finish
BN,SC

Material

zinc alloy

Hamar T 1500 (can be cut to size)

MODERN HANDLES

The Handle

Hamar

Code Overall Size Projection Diameter Finish Material

Tube TI500 1500 mm
Legs BNOO!
PCoO!

M

P

63 mm
63 mm

-

25 mm

\@

SS SS
BN zinc alloy
PC

15



MODERN HANDLES MODERN HANDLES

3090 1211 2002 6010
Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material Size CC Overall Size Projection Width Finish  Material Overall Size  Projection Finish Material
128 mm 166 mm 30 mm 19 mm  BN,SC  zinc alloy 96 mm ['13 mm 27 mm 10 mm BN,SC,PC zinc alloy 96 mm 102 mm 32 mm. 10 mm | BNiscss | 304 100 mm 37 mm SS 304 Stainless
5w b —y == 128 mm 142 mm 27mm  12mm  BN,SC  zinc alloy 128 mm 138 mm 32mm 10 mm stainless 200 mm 37 mm Steel
— - steel /
CE ‘E 4 [ ==, 160mm 168 mm  32mm 10 mm steel 300 mm 37 mm
192 mm 200 mm 32mm 10 mm L o

288 mm 296 mm 32 mm 10 mm

‘ l E—Q mn—7 %T




MODERN HANDLES MODERN HANDLES

2004

Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material

96 mm 108 mm 30 mm  12xI2mm SS 304
stainless
2001 128 mm 140 mm 30 mm  I2xI2mm steel
160 mm 172 mm 30 mm  [2xI12mm solid
Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material 192 mm 204 mm 30 mm  [2xI12mm
64 mm 115 mm 35 mm 12 mm XY 304 224 mm 236 mm 30 mm  [2xI12mm
stainless 2006
96 mm 155 mm 35 mm 12 mm steel 256 mm 268 mm 30 mm  12xI2mm 1004
solid

GRS WA £ [l ATl ) A Size CC Overall Size Projection Width Finish Material

160mm 250 mm 35mm 12 mm 320 mm 332 mm 30 mm  [2xI2mm 128 i 040 i 30 i | B | S99 304 Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material
192 mm 300 mm 35 mm 12 mm 352 mm 364 mm 30 mm  12xI2mm 160 mm 172 mm 30 mm  12x12mm stainliss 96mm 100mm 19mm 10mm BN,SC  zinc alloy

stee
224 mm 350 mm 35 mm 12 mm 384 mm 396 mm 30 mm  12xI2mm 192 mm 204 mm 20 i | hollow 128mm 132mm 25mm | Imm
288 mm 400 mm 35 mm 12 mm 416 mm 428 mm 30 mm  12xI2mm 256 mm 268 mm 30 mm  12x12mm I §
i R
Sl I W B I I 320mm 332 mm 30 mm  12x12mm
360 mm 500 mm 35 mm 12 mm 512mm 524 mm 30 mm  12xI2mm N
M [—I7 &5,
480 mm 600 mm 35 mm 12 mm 608 mm 620 mm 30 mm  [2xI12mm —

F 1 g =5, T o g =2, 19

[ I { P



MODERN HANDLES

1090

Size CC Overall Size Projection Width

96 mm 114 mm 29 mm 8 mm
b e b u [—I7 &,
s i e—

20

Finish
SC, PC

Material

zinc alloy

4390

Size CC Overall Size Projection Width

224 mm

260 mm 20 mm 13 mm

[ L ==Y

Finish
SC

Material

Aluminium

1005

Size CC Overall Size Projection Width
96mm 105mm 30mm I4mm

128mm 148mm 30mm I 4mm

Finish
BN,SC

Material

zinc alloy

1012

Size CC Overall Size Projection

96 mm I'14 mm 20 mm
128mm 148mm 25 mm
192mm 227mm 32 mm
320 mm 355 mm 32 mm

E—

MODERN HANDLES

Width  Finish  Material
10 mm  BNSC  zinc alloy
10 mm

10 mm BN only

10 mm BN only

& HIH%Z

—

21



TRADITIONAL HANDLES

3802

Size CC Overall Size Projection Width
160 mm 175 mm 33 mm
256 mm 271 mm

Finish Material

13 mm PE, AB,

zinc alloy
BL

33 mm
i e e,

13 mm

7001

Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish
96 mm 105 mm 38 mm 10 mm PE
128 mm 135 mm 38 mm 10 mm

‘ ‘ E D n—7 %z

[ T o

Size CC Overall Size Projection Width

]

IH %z

5006

128 mm 164 mm

E—W

© © E a

—  —

Size CC Overall Size Projection Width

44 mm 19 mm

= &=

TRADITIONAL HANDLES

Material

zinc alloy

23



ALUMINIUM EXTRUSIONS

4550TopCalabria

Lenght Width

2m 26 mm
4m 26 mm
— 7

I

Height Finish
46 mm SC, RF
46 mm SC, RF
==,

4555Centre Trentino

Lenght Width
2m 26 mm
4m 26 mm

f
—_

24

Height Finish
56 mm SC, RF
56 mm SC, RF

Material

aluminium

Material

aluminium

ALUMINIUM EXTRUSIONS

4520 Alda
Overall Size Width Height
3m 20 mm 35 mm
M == =5,
—
4530 Armino
Overall Size Width Height
3m 2] mm 30 mm
M 7 B,
—
4540 Molise
Overall Size Width Height
3m 19 mm 38 mm

Finish Material

SC, RF  aluminium

Finish Material

SC, RF  aluminium

Finish Material

SC, RF aluminium

25



BACK TO BACK HANDLES

26

Back to back

IN 07 185 Loft 4035 Locarno (interior only)
Size CC Overall Size Projection Diam  Finish Material Size CC Opverall Size Projection Width  Finish  Material
250 mm 290 mm 66 mm 30 mm  SS 304 Stainless Steel 160 mm 184 mm 43mm  [3mm BN, SC  aluminium
224 mm 248 mm 43 mm 13 mm
- F— P

BACK TO BACK HANDLES

27



KNOBS KNOBS

1182 1184 1185 1187
Overall Size Projection Finish Material Overall Size Projection Finish Material Overall Size Projection Finish Material S0 E0) Ol Projection Finish Material
20x44 mm 16 mm SC zinc alloy 60x60 mm 22 mm BN zinc alloy 25x25 mm 23 mm SC,BN  zinc alloy A I 25mm - BN,SN.SC  zinc alloy

_ I

28



KNOBS

KNOBS
1223White 1223Black 112 114
Projection Diameter  Finish Material Projection Diameter  Finish Material Projection Width  Finish  Material Projection Width Finish  Material
25 mm 16 mm White Duron 25 mm 16 mm Black Duron 20 mm 25x25mm  BN,SC zinc alloy 24 mm I19x19mm  BN,SC zinc alloy
2 I@ I I@ ) %z 7 gé)z




KNOBS

KNOBS
1160 1161 1162 1164
Size Projection Diameter  Finish Material Projection Diameter  Finish Material Projection Diameter  Finish Material Overall Size Projection Width Finish  Material
S 23 mm 17 mm BN,SC zinc alloy 23mm 12 mm sC zinc alloy 20 mm 25 mm Yo zinc alloy 35 mm 18 mm 8 mm sc zinc alloy
L 26 mm 25 mm JlS— o) I 0% ‘[—(:x‘ 7 =
I o)

33



KNOBS KNOBS

1165
1167 1168 1172
Size Projection Diameter  Finish Material o = p N I
verall Size Projection inis ateria f : R f o f :
S 17 mm 24 mm BN, SC zinc alloy Jox]9 2; = - 7 Size CC Overall Size Projection Width Finish Material Size Projection Diameter Finish Material
X mm mm Zinc allo i
L 26 mm 29 mm y 32 mm 44 mm 20 mm 8 mm BN,SN,SC zinc alloy ! 19 mm 14 mm BN,SC zinc aloy
n— I —  —

7 ey

35



KNOBS

1179

Projection Diameter

28 mm 22 mm

= ©

36

Finish
BN

Material

zinc alloy

1194

Overall Size Projection

20x 21 mm 25 mm

s

Finish  Material
BN,SN,SC  zinc alloy

1299

Size CC Overall Size Projection Width  Finish

32 mm 41 mm 20 mm 10 mm BN, SC
H H IH %z
—  —

Material

zinc alloy

3905

Overall Size

26 x 18 mm

[

Projection

16 mm

-4

Finish
e

KNOBS

Material

zinc alloy

37



KNOBS

KNOBS
7002/76 7002/40 3801 3804
Diameter  Projection  Finish  Material Diameter  Projection  Finish  Material Projection Diameter Finish  Material Projection Diameter  Finish  Material
76 mm 40 mm PE steel 40 mm 60 mm PE steel 25 mm 33 mm PE AB BL  zinc alloy 25 mm 33 mm PER zinc alloy
©® e ©® e =

38



KNOBS

HOOKS
1186 1250 IN 14 601 IN 14 500 / 501

Overall Size Projection Finish Material Diameter  Projection  Finish  Material Height Diameter  Projection  Finish  Material Diameter  Projection  Finish Material

31x31 mm 25 mm BN zinc alloy 38 mm I'l'mm BL steel 85 mm 16 mm 45 mm  BL PC BN Aluminium 500 14 mm 48 mm SS Stainless steel

0% ] | oY mn—7 501 19 mm
E a ‘ H _
0% 7
40

41



FLUSH PULLS

42

IN 16 410

Overall Size

135 x 70 mm

P

Depth Inside dim.
13 mm 25 x 100 mm

m—7 IO

Finish
SS

Material

Stainless Steel

FLUSH PULLS

IN 16 412

Overall Size Depth Inside dim. Finish Material

135x55mm I3 mm 25x100mm SS Stainless Steel

1 I~ IO

f—

43



FLUSH PULLS

IN 16 416

Overall Size

300 x 55 mm

e

44

Depth Inside dim.
I3 mm 25 x 250 mm

s IO

Finish
SS

Material

Stainless Steel

1141

Overall Size Depth Inside dim. Finish  Material
100 x 38 mm 13 mm 68 xI8 mm BN,SN,SC zinc alloy
135 X38 mm 13 mm 95 x18 mm BSC, BL

165 x 50 mm 3 mm 115x 25 mm

M = 10

IN 16 316 End Pull

Diameter Depth Inside dim. Finish  Material

30mm |9 mm 20 mm BN  zinc alloy

O T~ I\

3038S End Pull

Size  Overall Size Depth Inside dim. Finish

24mm 26x26mm |l mm 16x16mm BN, BSC,
SC, BL

/v~ @

Material

zinc alloy

FLUSH PULLS

3038L

Size  Overall Size Depth Inside dim. Finish
40 mm 46 x46 mm ||l mm 26 x26 mm BN,SN,SC

/v @

Material

zinc alloy

45



FLUSH PULLS

Overall Size Depth
76x42 mm 10 mm
108x42 mm 10 mm
142x42 mm 10 mm

T A

Inside dim.

18x48 mm
18x80 mm

18x11l mm

1©

Finish Material

BN,SN,SC  zinc alloy

1145

Size CC Overall Size

96 mm
160 mm
224 mm
288 mm
E—W

124 mm
188 mm
252 mm
316 mm

f—d

P

Depth
13 mm
13 mm
I3 mm

13 mm

-7

Inside dim.

21x76mm
21x140mm
21x204mm
21x268mm

i

Finish
BN,BSC,
e

Material

aluminium

1150
Size CC Overall Size
160 mm 171x52 mm
‘/ Q i w

Depth

14 mm

)

for 18 mm board only!

Finish
sC

Material

zinc alloy

1159

Overall Size

41 mm

f—d

P

Depth

7 mm

)

Inside diam.

25 mm

1©

FLUSH PULLS

Finish
BN,SN,SC

Material

zinc alloy

47



DOOR STOPS

48

IN 13 186 Magnetic Door Stop

Diameter Height Finish Material
35 mm 60 mm SS Stainless Steel
- I
]@ I

DOOR STOPS

IN 13 121 30E

Diameter

30 mm

Height Finish Material

40 mm SS Stainless Steel

49



DOOR STOPS

DOOR STOPS

INI13185 Loft INI3 355 Quadro 5025 5029C doorstop with catch
Size Diameter Height Finish  Material Diameter Height Finish  Material Diameter Height Finish  Material Diameter  Projection  Finish  Material
30 30 mm I'l mm Black Stainless 47 mm 25 mm SS Stainless Steel 47 mm 25 mm BN, SC  zinc alloy 30 mm 76 mm BN, SC  zinc alloy
50 Somm - 14mm e ® ® e ® I
—7 ©

51



DOOR STOPS

5031
Diameter Height
30 mm 50 mm
0% —7
52

Finish
SS

Material

stainless steel

IN 13 106
Size Diameter
20 20 mm
25 25 mm

03

Height
22 mm

23 mm

Finish
SS

Material

Stainless Steel

5036

Diameter

16 mm

joX

Projection Finish Material
83 mm BN, SC, aluminium
BSC, BL
)

DOOR STOPS

IN 10 Heavy Duty Door Stop with shock absorber and catch

Size Height Finish Material
90 x 75 mm 110 mm S Stainless Steel
)

53



53

Code

1004
1005
1012
1090
1092
1112
1114
1132
1141
1 145
1150
1159
1160
L6l
1162
164
1165
1167
1168
1172
1179
1182
184
1185
1186
1187
1194
1211
1223
1250
1299
2001

Page

19
2
2
20
5
3
31
46
44
46
47
47
32
32
33
33
34
34
35
35
36
28
28
29
40
29
36
16
30
40
37
18

Code

2002
2004
2005
2006
3038S
3038L
3060
3061
3064
3090
3126
3129
3590
3801
3802
3804
3905
4019
4020
4021
4022
4024
4026
4028
4029
4030
4031
4032
4034
4035
4385
4390

Page

—_ W W N W W= = — - - - AN == = =
N O O 0 — — 00N W w vl tn 0 B 0

Ui ©® W W OV U1 A S N O O P

N
AN

N
o

Index

Code

4400
4420
4450
T1500
4520
4530
4540
4550
4555
5005
5006
5025
5029C
5031
5036
6010
7001
7002
INO7185
INI13010
INI3106
INI3121
IN13185
INI3186
IN13355
IN14500
IN14601
IN16316
IN16410
IN16412
INI6416

Page

8
10
14
5
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
51
51
52
53
17
22
38
26
53
52
49
50
49
50
41
41
45
43
43
44

Name

Alda G ralil
Alessio
Arezzo
Armino L rail
Aseda
Barcelona
Calibra Top rail
Cortona
Dimaro
Estiva
Estrada
Hamar

Lazio

Livo
Locarno
Loft

Loft back to back

Mallorca
Merano
Molise V rail
Quadro
Siena

Page
25

25

10

24

25
50

6

Trentino Centre rail 24

Valencia

Volterra

5
8

Mardeco International. Ltd.
PO Box 131

Whangaparaoa

0943 Auckland

New Zealand

Unit 2-3 / 16 David Sidwell Place
Whangaparaoa

0932 Auckland

New Zealand

Tel: + 64 (0) 9 428 0658

NZ free phone 0800 820 840
Fax: +64 (0) 9 428 0659
Email: info@mardeco.co.nz

Web: www.mardeco.co.nz

mardeco®

international Itd

‘We handle the best’

Mardeco International Ltd. retain the right to

change products and specifications without notice.
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